
BIB 
No.

Soyadı
Surname

Adı
Name NOC Takım

Team
Floor 
Exercises
FX

Vault Table
VT

Uneven Bars
UB

Balance Beam
BB

Toplam
Total

1 211 TAPIA Michelle ITA ITA D
E
P

12.400 (1)
4,500
7,900

12.000 (10)
3,600
8,700
0,300

11.400 (3)
4,700
6,700

12.933 (1)
5,100
7,833 48,733

2 237 KALEKÖYLÜOĞLU İnci TUR TUR D
E
P

11.633 (3)
4,600
7,333
0,300

12.600 (3)
3,600
9,000

11.733 (1)
4,700
7,033

12.466 (3)
5,200
7,266 48,432

3 213 UBERTINI Londra ITA ITA D
E
P

11.400 (6)
4,500
6,900

12.966 (2)
4,200
8,766

11.100 (6)
4,400
6,700

12.700 (2)
5,000
7,700 48,166

5 239 AKAN Yaşam Suğra TUR TUR D
E
P

12.233 (2)
4,700
7,533

12.366 (5)
3,800
8,566

10.566 (7)
3,000
7,566

11.533 (6)
4,700
6,833 46,698

6 228 ST JOHN Sophie MLT MLT D
E
P

10.733 (11)
4,400
6,633
0,300

12.500 (4)
3,600
8,900

10.300 (9)
3,200
7,100

12.333 (4)
5,000
7,333 45,866

7 209 KHAMIS Karma EGY EGY D
E
P

11.133 (8)
4,300
6,833

12.233 (7)
3,600
8,633

11.400 (2)
4,200
7,200

10.800 (7)
4,700
6,100 45,566

8 208 MAZHAR Khadiga EGY EGY D
E
P

10.500 (12)
4,200
6,600
0,300

12.166 (8)
3,400
8,766

11.200 (4)
4,200
7,000

10.666 (8)
4,500
6,166 44,532

9 218 PLLANA Sara KOS KOS D
E
P

11.600 (4)
4,400
7,200

12.033 (9)
3,400
8,633

8.200 (12)
1,000
7,200

10.600 (9)
4,000
6,600 42,433
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11 217 HOTI Bora KOS KOS D
E
P

11.066 (9)
3,900
7,166

11.633 (15)
3,200
8,433

8.700 (11)
1,500
7,200

9.400 (10)
3,000
6,400 40,799

12 203 DJADI Melissa Hamida ALG ALG D
E
P

10.766 (10)
4,000
6,766

12.300 (6)
3,400
8,900

8.833 (10)
2,800
6,033

7.400 (17)
2,400
5,100
0,100

39,299

13 201 IFTICEN Sabrinel ALG ALG D
E
P

10.000 (14)
3,100
7,000
0,100

11.833 (12)
3,400
8,533
0,100

8.100 (13)
1,100
7,000

8.466 (14)
3,600
4,866 38,399

14 219 BERISHA Rea KOS KOS D
E
P

10.233 (13)
2,800
7,433

10.400 (16)
1,600
8,800

7.900 (15)
1,100
6,800

8.933 (12)
2,600
6,433
0,100

37,466

15 231 SAYYAF Lamar SYR SYR D
E
P

9.566 (16)
3,000
6,566

10.166 (17)
1,600
8,566

6.866 (18)
1,000
5,866

9.200 (11)
2,900
6,300 35,798

16 221 GEHA Gwen LBN LBN D
E
P

9.000 (17)
2,900
6,100

11.800 (13)
3,200
8,700
0,100

7.633 (17)
2,100
5,533

6.100 (19)
3,200
2,900 34,533

17 233 BEN GHORBEL Linda TUN TUN D
E
P

9.800 (15)
3,900
5,900

11.700 (14)
3,600
8,100

2.466 (19)
0,600
5,866
4,000

7.933 (16)
4,200
3,733 31,899

18 226 HASSAN Leanne LBN LBN D
E
P

8.733 (19)
2,700
6,133
0,100

9.933 (18)
3,200
7,033
0,300

0.000
0,000
0,000

8.400 (15)
3,100
5,300 27,066
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Takım
Team

Floor Exercises
FX

Vault Table
VT

Uneven Bars
UB

Balance Beam
BB

Toplam Puan
Total Score

1 Italy 23,800 26,266 22,600 25,633 98,299

2 Türkiye 23,866 24,966 22,299 23,999 95,130

3 Egypt 22,533 24,399 22,600 21,466 90,998

4 Kosovo 22,666 23,666 16,900 20,000 83,232

5 Algeria 20,766 24,133 16,933 15,866 77,698

6 Lebanon 17,900 21,733 15,733 14,933 70,299

7 Malta 10,733 12,500 10,300 12,333 45,866

8 Syria 9,566 10,166 6,866 9,200 35,798

9 Tunisia 9,800 11,700 2,466 7,933 31,899
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BIB
No.

Soyadı
Surname

Adı
Name NOC D Puanı

D Score
E Puanı
E Score

Ceza Puanı
Penalty

Final Puan
Final Score

1 211 TAPIA Michelle ITA 5,200 7,950 0,000 13.150

2 228 ST JOHN Sophie MLT 4,900 8,200 0,000 13.100

3 212 CEPPARULO Alessia ITA 5,000 6,800 0,100 11.700

4 237 KALEKÖYLÜOĞLU İnci TUR 4,900 6,650 0,000 11.550

5 218 PLLANA Sara KOS 4,000 7,250 0,000 11.250

6 239 AKAN Yaşam Suğra TUR 4,700 5,500 0,000 10.200

7 209 KHAMIS Karma EGY 4,600 5,200 0,000 9.800

8 208 MAZHAR Khadiga EGY 4,500 5,100 0,000 9.600
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BIB
No.

Soyadı
Surname

Adı
Name NOC D Puanı

D Score
E Puanı
E Score

Ceza Puanı
Penalty

Final Puan
Final Score

1 212 CEPPARULO Alessia ITA 4,500 8,300 0,000 12.800

1 237 KALEKÖYLÜOĞLU İnci TUR 4,600 8,200 0,000 12.800

3 239 AKAN Yaşam Suğra TUR 4,700 8,000 0,000 12.700

4 211 TAPIA Michelle ITA 4,600 7,750 0,000 12.350

5 218 PLLANA Sara KOS 4,300 7,950 0,000 12.250

6 207 SOLIMAN Lara EGY 4,300 7,400 0,000 11.700

7 209 KHAMIS Karma EGY 4,000 7,550 0,000 11.550

8 217 HOTI Bora KOS 3,900 6,600 0,000 10.500
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BIB
No.

Soyadı
Surname

Adı
Name NOC D Puanı

D Score
E Puanı
E Score

Ceza Puanı
Penalty

Final Puan
Final Score

1 211 TAPIA Michelle ITA 5,000 7,450 0,000 12.450

2 212 CEPPARULO Alessia ITA 4,600 7,700 0,000 12.300

3 208 MAZHAR Khadiga EGY 4,200 7,250 0,000 11.450

4 237 KALEKÖYLÜOĞLU İnci TUR 5,000 6,100 0,000 11.100

5 239 AKAN Yaşam Suğra TUR 3,000 7,850 0,000 10.850

6 209 KHAMIS Karma EGY 4,200 5,700 0,000 9.900

7 203 DJADI Melissa Hamida ALG 2,100 5,250 0,000 7.350

8 228 ST JOHN Sophie MLT 1,700 4,550 0,000 6.250
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BIB
No.

Soyadı
Surname

Adı
Name NOC D Puanı

D Score
E Puanı
E Score Bonus

Ceza 
Puanı

Penalty
Puan
Score

Final Puan
Final Score

1 212 CEPPARULO Alessia ITA 4,200
3,600

9,050
9,050

0,000
0,000

0,000
0,000

13,250
12,650 12.950

2 239 AKAN Yaşam Suğra TUR 3,600
3,800

9,050
8,850

0,000
0,000

0,000
0,000

12,650
12,650 12.650

3 228 ST JOHN Sophie MLT 3,600
3,600

9,000
8,750

0,000
0,000

0,000
0,000

12,600
12,350 12.475

4 209 KHAMIS Karma EGY 3,600
3,400

8,900
8,600

0,000
0,000

0,000
0,000

12,500
12,000 12.250

5 218 PLLANA Sara KOS 3,400
3,200

8,600
8,450

0,000
0,000

0,000
0,000

12,000
11,650 11.825

6 207 SOLIMAN Lara EGY 3,200
3,400

8,500
8,550

0,000
0,000

0,100
0,000

11,600
11,950 11.775

7 221 GEHA Gwen LBN 3,200
3,000

8,450
7,700

0,000
0,000

0,100
0,000

11,550
10,700 11.125

8 213 UBERTINI Londra ITA 4,200
0,000

7,750
10,000

0,000
0,000

0,300
0,000

11,650
DNS 5.825
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